
 Visiting Team: Trifari  Opponent: Bornstein

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 04 2008  10:37AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  4  5  0  0  1  0  0  2  0

 Jon Weiner 14  LD 3

 1

 Mike Cobuzio 17   5-3

 2

 Rich Cobuzio 16  SF  1B

 Alex Conklin 9  F  7

 3

 Don Trifari 1  P  1B

 8

 Nick Adams 10  F  8

 1

 Joel Orris 8   4-3

 2

 Mike Koonjy 7  F  10

 3

 Mike Metz 4  P   6-3

 1

 Rick Beyer 18   6-3

 2

 Lou Coppa 2  F  10

 3

 Ralph Fariello 3   1-3

 1

 Jason Abfier 5  F  8

 2

 Brian Koonjy 6  1B

 xE 12

 Dave Auerbach 15  E 5

 12

 Hadar Sieradzky 12  P  1B

 F  9

 3

 1B

 16 9

 1

 BB

 1 1

 10

 F  8

 1

 1B

 10 8

 7
 1 RBI

 1B

 8 7

 4
 1 RBI

 1B

 7 4

 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 FC

 1 RBI

  8

 3

 1B

 F  7

 1

 Ks

 2

 F  7

 3

  1-3

 1

 1B

 3

 17 TO 10-5

 1B

 F  10

 2

 Lou Coppa 2



 Visiting Team: Trifari  Opponent: Bornstein

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 04 2008  10:37AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  9  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  2  0  0  2  0  4  16  4  1  1  0

 Jon Weiner 14  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Mike Cobuzio 17  3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Rich Cobuzio 16  SF  2  1  1  0  1  0  0

 Alex Conklin 9  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Don Trifari 1  P  3  1  3  1  0  0  0

 Nick Adams 10  3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Joel Orris 8  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Mike Koonjy 7  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Mike Metz 4  P  2  0  0  1  0  0  0

 Rick Beyer 18  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Lou Coppa 2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Ralph Fariello 3  3  0  2  0  0  0  0

 Jason Abfier 5  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Brian Koonjy 6  3  0  1  0  0  1  0

 Dave Auerbach 15  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Hadar Sieradzky 12  P  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  0  1  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  3  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 2  0  0  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  1  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  0  1  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 1 FO 5-5

 3  1  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 10 8

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0 FC

 8

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0  3-1

 2

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 F  10

 3

 Lou Coppa 2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 F  8

 1

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 xE 15

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 E 5

 15

 3  0  1  0  0  1  0 F  8

 2

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  10

 3



 Home Team: Bornstein  Opponent: Trifari

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 04 2008  10:37AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  2  0  4  5  0  3  4  0  0  2  0  2  4  0  4  5  0  0  1  0

 Eric Rosenberg 8  SF   6-3

 1

 Dave Schachman 17  F  8

 2

 Ryan Smith 14  1B

 3

 11 FO 5-5

 Brad Bennis 11  1B

 Jay Glickson 5  FC

 Mark Spotto 9  1B

 12 18

 18

 Keith Blicht 12  1B

 18 18

 18

 Joe Gianforte 4  P  F  8

 1

 Clay Petry 18  HR

 HR HR

 HR
 3 RBIs

 Tom Baginski 19  3B

 3B 3B

 7

 Ed Bitterle 2   3-3

 2

 Brian Godau 7  1B

 1 RBI

 Jared Citron 6  F  7

 3

 David Bornstein 1  P  1B

 1

 8 FO 6-5

 1B

 17 14

 14

 FC

 14 14

 11

 2B

 2B 11

 11
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B

 2 RBIs

 F  10

 2

 F  8

 3

 1B

 4

 1B

 Ks

 1

 F  10

 2

 F  9

 3

 1B

 6 1

 1

 1B

 1 8

 17

 1B

 1

 FO 4-6

 1 RBI

 FC

 17 14

 1B

 14

 1 RBI

 F  10

 2

 BB

 F  7

 3

 1B

 4 18

 19

 LD 4

 1

 1B

 18 19

 19

 1B

 19 19

 2

 2B

 2B 2

 7
 2 RBIs

  1-3

 2
 1 RBI

 1B

 3

 FO 5-4

 1 RBI

 FC

 E 6

 8 14

 1B

 14

 F  6

 1

  3-3

 2

 F  6

 3



 Home Team: Bornstein  Opponent: Trifari

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 04 2008  10:37AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  3  0  14  26  14  1  1  0

 Eric Rosenberg 8  SF  4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Dave Schachman 17  4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Ryan Smith 14  4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Brad Bennis 11  3  0  2  2  1  0  0

 Jay Glickson 5  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Mark Spotto 9  4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 Keith Blicht 12  4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Joe Gianforte 4  P  3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Clay Petry 18  4  2  3  3  0  1  0

 Tom Baginski 19  4  2  2  2  0  0  0

 Ed Bitterle 2  3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 Brian Godau 7  3  1  3  2  0  0  0

 Jared Citron 6  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 David Bornstein 1  P  3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  0  2  2  1  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  1  0

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 3  1  3  2  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  0  2  2  1  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  1  0

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 3  1  3  2  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  0  2  2  1  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 9 12

 4

 4  2  3  0  0  0  0 1B

 4

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  9

 1

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0 SF 8

 2
 1 RBI

 4  2  3  3  0  1  0 2B

 2B

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0 F  10

 3


